Quality certification
1994: Certified to ISO 9002
1998: Certified to ISO 14001
2002: Certified to ISO 9001 (replacing ISO 9002)
2007: Certified to JIS MARK (JQA JIS B2312) (JQA JIS B2313)
2009: Certified to ISO 9001：2008
2013: Certified to JIS MARK (JQA JIS B2309)
2017: Certified to ISO 9001:2015

Technical Specification and designation
Demonstration of Part Number
How to Order A Part
Mini Butt Weld Fittings
　　　　　(MR)
　　　　　Micro Reducer………..…...…04
　　　　　(ME)
　　　　　Micro Elbow………..….......…05
　　　　　(MRE)
　　　　　Micro Reducing Elbow….......05
　　　　　(MT)
　　　　　Micro Tee……………….….…06
Long Butt Weld Fittings
　　　　　(MLE)
　　　　　Micro Long Elbow ……….….08
　　　　　(MLR)
　　　　　Micro Long Reducer …….….09
(MRT)
Micro Reducing Tee….............…06
(MC)
Micro Cross ……..............………07
(MTE)
Micro Tri-Elbow….…............……07
(MLT)
Micro Long Tee…………......…..09
(MLRT)
Micro Long R-Tee ….….............10
01
02
03
04
08
Contents
- 1 -
Technical Specification
Material Designation
Surface Roughness Designation (Wetted Area)
Tubing Specifications For Micro Butt-Welding Fittings
Designator Material Specification
D 316L VIM+VAR Stainless Steel Bar stock meets the standard of ASTM A479, ASME
SA479, ASTM A276.
Forged body meets the standard of ASTM A182,
ASME SA182, ASTM A314.
S 316L VAR or VOD Stainless Steel
L 316L Stainless Steel
Designator Process Description Specification
E EP, electro-polishing Ra5μin (Ra0.13μm)
B BA, mechanical polishing Ra10μin (Ra0.25μm)
● Note :
1. J is JIS design and specification.
2. A is American design and specification.
3. All data shown as on this catalogue is for the temperature ranging:From 20°F to 100°F (-25°C to 36°C)
OD (inch) OD (mm)
Wall Thickness
Manufacturing Standard
*J *A
1/4" 6.35 1.0 0.89 JIS G3459/ASTM standard (A270, A269)
3/8" 9.53 1.0 0.89 JIS G3459/ASTM standard (A270, A269)
1/2" 12.70 1.24 1.24 JIS G3459/ASTM standard (A270, A269)
3/4" 19.05 1.65 1.65 JIS G3459/ASTM standard (A270, A269)
1" 25.40 1.65 1.65 JIS G3459/ASTM standard (A270, A269)
Description                                                                                                                             Page
Technical Specification and designation
Demonstration of Part Number
How to Order A Part
Mini Butt Weld Fittings
　　　　　(MR)
　　　　　Micro Reducer………..…...…04
　　　　　(ME)
　　　　　Micro Elbow………..….......…05
　　　　　(MRE)
　　　　　Micro Reducing Elbow….......05
　　　　　(MT)
　　　　　Micro Tee……………….….…06
Long Butt Weld Fittings
　　　　　(MLE)
　　　　　Micro Long Elbow ……….….08
　　　　　(MLR)
　　　　　Micro Long Reducer …….….09
(MRT)
Micro Reducing Tee….............…06
(MC)
Micro Cross ……..............………07
(MTE)
Micro Tri-Elbow….…............……07
(MLT)
Micro Long Tee…………......…..09
(MLRT)
Micro Long R-Tee ….….............10
01
02
03
04
08
Contents Micro Butt-Welding Fittings
- 2 -
D
A
J
A
Demonstration of Part Number
Product
Category Description Product Code EP 5Ra Finish BA 10Ra Finish or
Mill Finish
Mini Butt
Weld Fittings
Micro Reducer MR MR6-1/2-1/4-SE MR6-1/2-1/4-SB
Micro Elbow ME ME6-1/2-SE ME6-1/2-SB
Micro Tee MT MT6-1/2-SE MT6-1/2-SB
Micro Reducing Tee MRT MRT6-1/2-1/4-SE MRT6-1/2-1/4-SB
Micro Cross MC MC6-1/2-SE MC6-1/2-SB
Micro Tri-Elbow MTE MTE6-1/2-SE MTE6-1/2-SB
Long Butt
Weld Fittings
Micro Long Reducer MLR MLR-3/8-1/4-LE MLR-3/8-1/4-LB
Micro Long Elbow MLE MLE-1/4-LE MLE-1/4-LB
Micro Long Tee MLT MLT-1/4-LE MLT-1/4-LB
Micro Long R-Tee MLRT MLRT-3/8-1/4-LE MLRT-3/8-1/4-LB
- 3 -
How to Order A Part
Example A : ME6-1/2-DE-A
ME6 Micro Elbow with 6.35mm orbital welding leg
1/2 tube end dimension is 1/2” OD
DE D: 316L VIM/VAR Material, E: Electro-polishing finish, 5 Ra (Ra0.13μm)
A American/Europe Standard
Example B : MLT-1/4-LB-J
MLT Micro Long Tee with 19.0mm orbital welding leg
1/4 tube end dimension is 1/4” OD
LB 316L Material, B: BA, mechanical processing finish, 10 Ra (Ra0.25μm)
J JIS Standard
Description Part No. Sleeve
Length 1
Tube
Size 1
(in).
Tube
Size 2
(in).
Material
Inner
Surface
Quality
Dimension
Standard
Micro
Reducer MR6-1/2-1/4-SB 6= 6.35 mm 1/4" 1/4"
D=316L
VIM/VAR
E= EP finish
Ra5μin
(Ra0.13μm)
A=American/
Europe
   StandardMicro
Elbow ME6-3/8-SE 3/8" 3/8"
Micro Tee MT6-1/2-SB 1/2" 1/2"
S=316L
VAR
B=BA finish,
Ra10μin
(Ra0.25μm)
 J=JIS
     StandardMicro Long
Elbow MLE-1/4-LB 3/4" 3/4"
Micro Long
Reducer MLR-3/8-1/4-LB 1” 1”
L=316L
Micro Long
Tee MLT-1/4-LB
Micro Butt-Welding Fittings
- 4 -
D
A